Evaluacion Unidad Il. (30%)

Apellidos Nombres

Pared

Tabelones

Encofrado

Total

10

10

10

30,00

MENDOZA URDANETA MARIA VICTORIA

60

90

80

23

CHAPELLIN MORILLO ANDY JESUS

5

95

100

20

RUIZ PINTO ANGEL ADRIAN

0

100

100

20

ARROYO MONTOYA ESTHER MARIA

60

75

20

15,5

LEON MORTILLARO STEFFANY PAOLA

50

60
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ROMERO MACHADO JOSE MIGUEL

100

10
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DELGADO MEDINA TEYRONE ALEXANDER

60

35
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LEON FARFAN MARIA GABRIELA

50

20

~

MURNOZ CONTRERAS YESSICA CAROLINA

35
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PEREZ OJEDA ROBERTO CARLOS
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BENAVENTA HERNANDEZ MEDALIS DAYANA

BLANCO TORRES ASDRUBAL JOSE

BRACAMONTE YBARRA Jose Andres

LOVERA CASTRO JOHANNA CAROLINNA

LUCENA RODRIGUEZ Leonelbys Esteffany

MARIN ESPINOLA EDER JOSE ALFREDO

MENDEZ SOTO ROSANNA DEL CARMEN

MENDIBLE MENDIBLE CARMEN YARUMAY

MENDOZA CEBALLO WINIFER ALBANI

MENDOZA HERNANDEZ MARIA VICZULEY

MENDOZA ROSALES LINGER YORBELI

MONTOYA PEDRO JOSE

NODA INOJOSA LEANDRO JOSE

PELLONI LINAREZ IMALAY GREIS JOLERITZI

PURROY CONTRERAS KIMBERLIS NAZARETH

ROMERO EULACIO RONNY JESUS

RUIZ PEREZ JOIMER JESUS

VASQUEZ B NIMIA J

VILLEGAS SEQUERA DAYANA EUCARI
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